10/01/2026, 15:07

Pl. Nr.
1 136
2 118
3 125
4 117
5 137
6 114
7 112
8 113
9 134
10 132
11 129
12 120
13 140
13 128
13 142
16 122
17 119
18 116
19 130
20 111
21 138
22 133
22 631
22 123
22 110
22 135
22 127
22 141
22 126
22 131
22 121
22 621

115
124

Resultater G14

Offisielle resultater :ﬁi G114

Navn

Jeppe Gustav Oklum Andersen
Anton Emil Kirkeby Husebg
Liam Frgyen Deely

Tristan Agledahl Otterstad
Martin Bergsli Rogstad

Mattis Larsen Dybwad

Vetle Mathias Dalby Klovland
Johan Christian Ellingsen
Mikael Czimbalmos Gjermshus
Milo Emanuel Rytter

Theodor Walther-jensen

Birk Saether Smakasin
Sondre Feiring Phillips
Wilhelm Lied-Storstenvik
Oskar Rgynas

Magnus Thomsen Glasg

Aiken Tveit

Aleksander Hika-Jenssen
Oscar Benberg

Adrian Corneliussen-Ramm
Eirik Hinze Rommen
Sebastian Gustumhaugen Flo
Herman Bekkevik Kaarbg

Ask Bergvatn Berge

Carl Henrik Sgrensen Aagaard
Magnus Ernst Rustad Ugland
Olav Tjoflaat Johnsen
Sebastian Storebg Leite
Alfred Henaug-Hansen

Jacob Kristiansen Langbakk
Christian Magnus Braaten
Magnus Lie Vartdal

William Erik Hausken Sjoqvist
Jonathan Negaard Bru

langrenn-sprint - utviklet av Lyn ski og Kjelsas langrenn

KM Skagen Oslo Sprint 2026, 2026-01-10

Klubb

& Rga Allianseidrettslag

% Lyn SKi

@ Kjelsds Idrettslag

@ Kjelsds Idrettslag

@ Kjelsas Idrettslag
Rustad Idrettslag

% Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn Ski

Lyn SKki

Lyn SKki

B Rustad Idrettslag

@ Kjelsds Idrettslag

@ Kjelsas Idrettslag

4 Baekkelagets Sportsklub
B Rga Allianseidrettslag

% Lyn SKki

@ Kjelsds Idrettslag

4 Baekkelagets Sportsklub
B Rustad Idrettslag

= Arvoll Idrettslag

% Lyn Ski

B Rga Allianseidrettslag

M Rustad Idrettslag

4 Baekkelagets Sportsklub
% Lyn SKi

«a Njard

% Lyn SKi

@ Kjelsas Idrettslag

% Lyn SKki

& Heming Idrettslaget

'# Heming Idrettslaget
Koll, Idrettslaget

4 Baekkelagets Sportsklub

I

Runde
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
FB
SA
SA
SA
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
FC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

DNF
DNF

Antall Igpere: 34

https://resultatservice.skagenoslosprint.no/print_lists?klasse=G14&event_id=d3fee5cc-235a-4bbb-bed0-16568fb334bb&action=result

Klasse
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
G 14 ar
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https://github.com/langrenn-sprint

